КАТАЛОГ ПРОДУКТОВ 2005PRODUCT REVIEW
M
OT
OR
IS
ED
 Y
OK

protection: IP 20
colour: black
operating mode: speed mode 2 DMX channels
time drive mode 2 DMX channels
16-bit mode
1-channel mode 1 DMX channel
Air cooling: no fan necessary
SE-system: blades horizontal for single
ended bulbs
DE-system: blades vertical for
double ended bulbs
Модель Вес Размеры Диаметр Настройка держателей
высота x ширина x длина передний задний от до
Model weigth dimensions diameter adj. holders
height x width x depth front rear from to
SH-SE-250 5,5 kg 515 x 370 x 90 mm 250 mm 250 mm 230 mm 315 mm
SH-SE-300 6,5 kg 510 x 440 x 90 mm 300 mm 300 mm 285 mm 365 mm
SH-SE-350 7 kg 615 x 465 x 95 mm 350 mm 350 mm 330 mm 415 mm
SH-SE-430 9 kg 670 x 570 x 120 mm 430 mm 430 mm 390 mm 470 mm
SH-DE-250 6 kg 495 x 390 x 90 mm 250 mm 250 mm 230 mm 315 mm
SH-DE-300 7 kg 510 x 490 x 90 mm 300 mm 300 mm 285 mm 365 mm
SH-DE-350 7 kg 560 x 540 x 90 mm 350 mm 350 mm 330 mm 415 mm
SH-DE-430 8 kg 680 x 540 x 120 mm 430 mm 430 mm 390 mm 470 mm
SH-DE-500 9,5 kg 770 x 630 x 120 mm 500 mm 500 mm 460 mm 540 mm
SH-DE-630 13,5 kg 880 x 750 x 120 mm 630 mm 630 mm 590 mm 670 mm
SH-80-01 2,5 kg 299 x 232 x 135 mm 80 mm 80 mm 104 + 80,5/24 mm
SH-80-02 2,6 kg 350 x 232 x 135 mm 80 mm 80 mm 155 + 80,5/24 mm
SH-80-04 2,5 kg 325 x 232 x 135 mm 80 mm 80 mm 130 + 80,5/24 mm
Затемнитель
dimmer shutter
■ Управляемый затемнитель для ламп с линзами
от 170мм до 630 мм.